)
S

)y

"

% ﬁ,.,‘p-[,_]} (44 ‘ C(((/)M( ©
WE‘DDHJGS& EVENTS» §
By ¢

Customer Info

Name Email Address info@simplycelebrateweddings.com
Email Address Pick Up Location Silverado, SW Calgary, AB
Phone Number Website www.simplycelebrateweddings.com

Delivery Address
Free Delivery for
Orders Over $200

Please Email Completed Form to info@simplycelebrateweddings.com

All prices are before GST. Once your order request has been processed, you will be contacted with an order timeline estimate and will have
the option of selecting delivery (free within Calgary for orders over $200) or pick up (free).

Bunches of 9 Roses Price Qty English Roses Price Qty
Bunch of 9 Roses in White $7.00 3-Flower English Rose Stem in White $4.50
Bunch of 9 Roses in Apricot Cream $7.00 3-Flower English Rose Stem in Cream $4.50
Bunch of 9 Roses in Peach Cream $7.00 3-Flower English Rose Stem in Blush Pink  $4.50
Bunch of 9 Roses in Blush Pink $7.00 3-Flower English Rose Stem in Soft Pink $4.50
Bunch of 9 Roses in Pink $7.00
Bunch of 9 Roses in Soft Rose $7.00 5-Flower Rose Stel Price Qty
Bunch of 9 Roses in Deep Rose $7.00 5-Flower Rose Stem in White $6.00
Bunch of 9 Roses in Mocha $7.00 5-Flower Rose Stem in Soft Pink $6.00
Bunch of 9 Roses in Toffee $7.00 5-Flower Rose Stem in Pink $6.00
Bunch of 9 Roses in Pumpkin Mocha $7.00
Bunch of 9 Roses in Cinnamon Pumpkin $7.00 Peonies Price Qty
Bunch of 9 Roses in Red $7.00 9-Stem Peony Bunch in White $8.00
Bunch of 9 Roses in Dusty Blue $7.00 9-Stem Peony Bunch in Cream $8.00
Bunch of 9 Roses in Sky Blue $7.00 9-Stem Peony Bunch in Pink $8.00
9-Stem Peony Bunch in Burnt Orange $8.00
English Roses Price Qty 9-Stem Peony Bunch in Cinnamon Mocha  $8.00
3-Flower English Rose Stem in White $4.50 9-Stem Peony Bunch in Navy Blue $8.00
3-Flower English Rose Stem in Cream $4.50 9-Stem Peony Bunch in Sky Blue $8.00
3-Flower English Rose Stem in Blush Pink  $4.50 9-Stem Peony Bunch in Burgundy $8.00

3-Flower English Rose Stem in Soft Pink $4.50



)
S

¥
P

% ﬁ,.,‘p-[,_]} (44 ‘ C(((/)M( ©
WE‘DDHJGS& EVENTS» §

SR

Hydrangeas
5-Stem Hydrangea in White
5-Stem Hydrangea in Cream
5-Stem Hydrangea in Burnt Orange

5-Stem Hydrangea in Burgundy

Greenery

Double-Sided Real Touch Silver Dollar
Eucalyptus

Double-Sided Real Touch Seeded
Eucalyptus

Large Dusty Miller
Small Dusty Miller

Single Stem Lamb's Ear

Price
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25

$7.25

Price

$7.50

$6.50
$3.00
$2.50

$3.00

Qty

Qty

Delphiniums
Large Delphinium in White
Medium Delphinium in White
Medium Delphinium in Cream
Medium Delphinium in Soft Blush
Small Delphinium in White

Small Delphinium in Cream

Small Delphinium in Soft Blush

Price
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

Qty

All items are available for in-person preview / sample viewing. Please contact info@simplycelebrateweddings.com to set up a viewing
appointment

Please Email Completed Form to info@simplycelebrateweddings.com



