

Customer Info		
Name	Email Address	info@simplycelebrateweddings.com
Email Address	Pick Up Location	Silverado, SW Calgary, AB
Phone Number	Website	www.simplycelebrateweddings.com
Delivery Address		
Free Delivery for		
Orders Over \$200		

Please Email Completed Form to info@simplycelebrateweddings.com

All prices are before GST. Once your order request has been processed, you will be contacted with an order timeline estimate and will have the option of selecting delivery (free within Calgary for orders over \$200) or pick up (free).

Bunches of 9 Roses	Price	Qty	English Roses	Price	Qty
Bunch of 9 Roses in White	\$7.00		3-Flower English Rose Stem in White	\$4.50	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Apricot Cream	\$7.00		3-Flower English Rose Stem in Cream	\$4.50	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Peach Cream	\$7.00		3-Flower English Rose Stem in Blush Pink	\$4.50	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Blush Pink	\$7.00		3-Flower English Rose Stem in Soft Pink	\$4.50	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Pink	\$7.00				
Bunch of 9 Roses in Soft Rose	\$7.00		5-Flower Rose Stei	Price	Qty
Bunch of 9 Roses in Deep Rose	\$7.00		5-Flower Rose Stem in White	\$6.00	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Mocha	\$7.00		5-Flower Rose Stem in Soft Pink	\$6.00	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Toffee	\$7.00		5-Flower Rose Stem in Pink	\$6.00	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Pumpkin Mocha	\$7.00				
Bunch of 9 Roses in Cinnamon Pumpkin	\$7.00		Peonies	Price	Qty
Bunch of 9 Roses in Red	\$7.00		9-Stem Peony Bunch in White	\$8.00	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Dusty Blue	\$7.00		9-Stem Peony Bunch in Cream	\$8.00	
Bunch of 9 Roses in Sky Blue	\$7.00		9-Stem Peony Bunch in Pink	\$8.00	
			9-Stem Peony Bunch in Burnt Orange	\$8.00	
English Roses	Price	Qty	9-Stem Peony Bunch in Cinnamon Mocha	\$8.00	
3-Flower English Rose Stem in White	\$4.50		9-Stem Peony Bunch in Navy Blue	\$8.00	
3-Flower English Rose Stem in Cream	\$4.50		9-Stem Peony Bunch in Sky Blue	\$8.00	
3-Flower English Rose Stem in Blush Pink	\$4.50		9-Stem Peony Bunch in Burgundy	\$8.00	
3-Flower English Rose Stem in Soft Pink	\$4.50				



Single Stem Lamb's Ear

Hydrangeas	Price	Qty	Delphiniums
5-Stem Hydrangea in White	\$7.25		Large Delphinium in White
5-Stem Hydrangea in Cream	\$7.25		Medium Delphinium in White
5-Stem Hydrangea in Burnt Orange	\$7.25		Medium Delphinium in Cream
5-Stem Hydrangea in Burgundy	\$7.25		Medium Delphinium in Soft Blush
			Small Delphinium in White
Greenery	Price	Qty	Small Delphinium in Cream
Double-Sided Real Touch Silver Dollar Eucalyptus Double-Sided Real Touch Seeded	\$7.50		Small Delphinium in Soft Blush
Eucalyptus	\$6.50		
Large Dusty Miller	\$3.00		
Small Dusty Miller	\$2.50		

\$3.00 _____

All items are available for in-person preview / sample viewing. Please contact info@simplycelebrateweddings.com to set up a viewing appointment

Price

Qty

\$5.50 _____

\$4.50 _____

\$4.50 _____

\$4.50

\$4.00 _____

\$4.00

\$4.00 _____

Please Email Completed Form to info@simplycelebrateweddings.com